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IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Overall Finish List
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Jocelyn Long
Madison Marasco —
Melissa Manetsch —
Brett Chody —
Molly Fitzpatrick
Kate Jortberg —
Natalie Sandiow ==
Fatima Giron —
Anne Marie Jordan
Nora Tucker =
Allison Drage
Sylvia Waz

Emily Burns
Marissa Valentini
Alyssa Norris
Natalie Sorenson
Mikayla Olsen
Kate Lechowicz
Natalie Sparreo
Rebecca Markham
Marisa Ban

Hayley Burk

Eva Cardy
Stephanie Kriss
Kayleigh Pitterman
Ellie Miller

Katie Fredian
Aubrey Hasley
isabelle Sparreo
Nupur Pokharkar
Delaney Blohm
Morgan Dieschbourg
Reese Lettow
Gabriela Jagielo
Julia O'Grady
Katherine Shein
Lauren Hayes
Anne Berquist
Lauryn Simons
Jillian Butler
Rachael Vaccaro
Emily Hubbard
Jenna Ocheltree
Erin Barton

Emma Milburn

Eve Hoeltgen

: Certified Officials Jay H Marshall #28632 and

Girls
Girls

Team

Barrington
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Libertyville

Lake Forest (H.S))
Barrington
Glenview (Glenbrook
Northbrook {(Glenbrook
Round Lake

Palatine (H.S))
Libertyville
Cary (C.-Grove)
Carpentersville

Lake Zurich

Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Barrington _
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Mt. Prospect {(Prospect)
Palatine (H.S))
Lincoinshire {Stevenson)
Palatine (Fremd)
Palatine (Fremd)

Lake Zurich

Fox Lake (Grant)
Highland Park
Gienview (Glenbrook
Cary (C.-Grove)
Arlington Heights
Arlington Heights
Lincoinshire (Stevenson)
Palatine {Fremd)
Cary (C.-Grove)
Cary (C.-Grove)

Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Barrington

Glenview (Glenbrook
Barrington

Palatine (H.S))
Highland Park
Schaumburg (H.5.)

Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Libertyville
Arlington Heights

Lake Forest (H.S))
Barrington
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18:54 .4
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IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
47 44 232 Veronika Makowski
48 45 272 Danielle Osmon
46 364 Kendall Roberts
50 47 382  Kaitlyn Rouse
51 43 321 Nikki Rong
52 {<H) 372 Ariel Pala
53 49 309 Kaitlyn Twadell
(< D) 452 Kelsey Hamilton
09 50 315 Michelle Diaz
31 377  Sydney Kitzmiller
oF 52 276 Lila Frick
58 53 317  Anna Miller
59 54 418  Liz Lechowicz
60 55 256  Libby Hansen
6 56 414 Jaclyn Frank
B: 57 289  Jessica DePalma
2 58 446  Yailene Leon
64 59 369  Caimin Xi
65 60 349  Brilynn Dawson
66 61 388 Andrea Cordova
57 62 437  Victoria Treni
58 €3 225 Teagan Beckley
69 &4 344 Melody Multra
65 286  Claire Williams
71 686 402 Julia Finegan
Z 67 359 Lauren Appell
7 58 311 Bella Alansari
i (<B) 424  Elizabeth Clark
5 89 270  Samantha Kaye
(<5) 249 Kailyn Hellyer
70 412  Christina Buckstaff
78 71 274 Eliza Scoggin
79 72 319 Vanessa Peinado
80 (<95) 248 Rylee Bers
81 73 448  Christina Pierini
82 74 420 Eliie Roy
33 (< 5) 398  Carly Harris
84 (<5) 371 Rhyanna Oeffiing
85 75 400 Hannah Ban
86 76 234 Katie O'Brien
87 77 293  Ashley Kachurik
88 78 355 Maggie Shutts
89 79 347 Margaret Buchert
80 348 Annalese Chudy
Y (< 5) 439  Jacklyn Hernandez
2 8 257 Teagan Hayes

IHSA Certified Officials Jay H Marshall #28632 and

Girls
Girls

Team
Arlington Heights

Fox Lake (Grant)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
McHenry

Highland Park
Zion (Z.-Benton)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Glenview (Glenbrook
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Palatine (H.S.)
Cary (C.-Grove)
Palatine (H.S.)
Gurnee {(Warren)
Wheeling

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Libertyville

Mundelein (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Arlington Heights

Lake Zurich
Glenview (Glenbrook
Palatine (Fremd)
Lincolinshire (Stevenson)
Hoffman Estates (H.S))
Rolling Meadows

Fox Lake {(Grant)
Buffalo Grove

Palatine (H.S))

Fox Lake (Grant)
Hoffman Estates {(H.S.)
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling

Palatine (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook
McHenry

Paiaine (Fremd)
Arlington Heights
Gurnee (Warren)
Libertyville

Libertyville

Libertyviile
Waukegan (H.S.)
Cary (C.-Grove)
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Time Pace

18:56.1 6:06/M
18:57.2  6:06/M
18:58.1 6:06/M
18:58.7  6:06/M
19:03.0 6:08/M
19:03.7 6:08/M
19:.06.4  6:09/M
19:07.0 6:09/M
19:07.2  6:09/M
19.07.7  6:.09/M
18:09.1 6:10/M
19:.09.4  ©:10/M
19:10.1 6:10/M
19:10.3  6:10/M
18:12.2  6:.11/M
19142 611/
19146  &11/M
19147  6:11/M
19155 6:12/M
19:16.0  6:12/M
19195  6:13/M
19:20.8  6:13/M
19:22.2  6:14/M
19:23.3  6:14/M
19:23.4  6:.14/M
19:23.7  6:14/M
19249  6:15/M
19:26.8  6:15/M
19.27.0 6:16/M
19:28.1 6:16/M
19:28.2  6:16/M
19:32.3 617V
19:34 1 6:18/M
19:35.4  B:18/M
19:36.6 G19/M
19:37.1 G:18/M
19:37.2 819/M
19:38.7  6:19/M
19405  6:20/M
19:44.2  6:21/M
19446  6:21/M
19447  &621/M
19476  6:22/M
19:49.1 6:23/M
19:50.4  6:23/M
19:50.4  6:23/M

10/28/2017 11.37:16



IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
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Jeanelle Jimenez
Allison Schrader
Saleta Ahda
Elisa Krause
Meghan Furlong
Carley Peldiak
Monica Casillas
Lesiye Rodriguez
Fiona Jordan
Jillian Baffa
Megha Ramanathanan
Jana Nehila
Emily Noone
Clare Oehier-O'Sullivan
Jessie Hill
Ashlee Jenks
Roxanne Temple
Sophie Hoeltgen
Claire Schoenfield
Taylor Latza
Mary Gregg
Hannah Arends
Morgan Liebau
Elizabeth Sodimu
Lizeth Leon

Zrin Moran

Maya Epstein
Lauren Zarek
Hope Peterson
Jenifer Martinez
Kate Wildman
Maggy Centeno
Megan Kennedy
Hailey Smith
Juliana Charlebois-Berg
Rachel Hsu
Drue Polka

Nikki Ferraro
Katie Smith

Ava Schumann
Luz Martinez
Nikki Hazrrison
Maya Hendersen
Abigail Ambrose
Alyssa Gutierrez
Sucely Marcos

IHSA Certified Officials Jay H Marshall #28632 and

Girls
Girls

Team

Mundelein (H.8.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Wheeling

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Eik Grove Village (E.G.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Palatine (Fremd)
Lake Zurich

Hoffman Estates (H.8))
Fox Lake (Grant)
Glenview (Glenbrook
Palatine (Fremd)
Cary (C.-Grove)
Schaumburg (H.S))
Fox Lake (Grant)
Barrington
Mundeiein (H.S.)
Gurnee (Warren)
Lake Forest (H.S))
Gurnee (Warren)
Gurnee (Warren)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Wheeling
Arlington Heights
Northerook (Glenbrook
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Round Lake

Lake Forest (H.3))
Schaumburg (H.S))
Glenview {Glenbrook
Gurnee (Warren)
Highland Park
Highland Park

Fox Lake (Grant)
Wheeling
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Wheeling

Gurnee (Warren)
Zion (Z.-Benton)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Highiand Park
Mundelein (H.S))
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Time Pace
19:50.6  6:23/M
19:51.1 €:23/M
19516  6:23/M
19:51.9  6:23/M
19:525  6:24/M
19.54.8 624/
19:586  6:26/M
19:59.9  6:26/M
20:04.4  6:28/M
20:06.7 6:28/M
20:08.0  6:29/M
200102 629/M
200112 6:30/M
20114 6:30/M
200115 6:30/M
200142 B:31/M
20:15.0 &6:31/M
20:16.5  6:31/M
20:17.0 8:32/M
20:17.8 '
20:20.6

20:22.2

20:25.0

20:26.0

20:31.0

20:32.9

20:33.9

20:40.2

20:421

20:43.6

20:44 4

20:45.8

20:47.2

20:54.0

1:10.7

21126  6:48/M
21:15.5  6:50/M
27161 6:51/M
21284  6:55/M
21295  6:55/M
21:.30.7  6:55/M
21.33.5  6:56/M
21376  6:57/M
21:386  6:58/M
21422 B8.59/M
21481 7.01/M

10/28/2017 11.37:16



IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Overall Finish List

Race Date

Cctober 28, 2017

Girls
Girls
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
138 124 308 Suzanne Schott Highland Park Fr 21482  7:01/M
125 444  Taylor Gutt Wheeling Jr 21:51.7  7:02/M
Lake Forest (H.5)) So 22:16.6  7:10/M

141 126 332 Chloe Tzau

10/28/2017 11:37:.16

{HSA Certified Officials Jay H Marshall #28632 and



Race Date
October 28, 2017

IHSA Certified Officials Jay H Marshall #28632 and

Bib No

Name

Team - Barrington

Team Score (places): 86

241
2 238
5 245
4 247
5 236
& 239
7 240

Team - Mt. Prospect (Prospect)

Jocelyn Long
Molly Fitzpatrick
Alyssa Norris
Katherine Shein
Anne Berquist
Eve Hoeltgen
Sophie Hoeltgen

Team Score (places): 126
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382
377
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Marissa Valentini
Mikayia Olsen
Reese Lettow
Julia O'Grady
Emily Hubbard
Kaitlyn Rouse
Sydney Kitzmiller

Grade

IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Final Team Resuits

Sr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr

Jr

Sr
Fr
Jr

So
Sr
Sr

Team - Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Team Score (places): 132

(VI S R
O
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Natalie Sorenson
Natalie Sparreo
Isabeile Sparreo
Gabriela Jagielo
Kendall Roberts
Caimin Xi
Lauren Appeli

Team - Cary (C.-Grove)
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eam Score (places):. 144

Allison Drage

Ellie Miller

Delaney Blohm
Morgan Dieschbourg
Libby Hansen
Teagan Hayes

. Jessie Hili

<

J5

Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

So
Sr

So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
So
So

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

11
25
55
87
126
(173)
(224)

Finish Position

13
29
55
86

132

(191)

(258)

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 18:03.5

16:57.8
17:41.5
18:13.9
18:41.8
18:42.4
18:55.5
20:16.5

2

16:57.8 0:00.0
34:38.3 0:43.7

52:53.2 1:18.1
1:11:35.1 1:44.0
1:30:17.5 1:.44.6
1:49:13.1 1.57.7
2:09:29.7 3:18.7

Average Time: 18:32.4

18:13.9 18:13.9 0:00.0
18:17.8 36:31.7 0:03.9
18:40.7 55:12.5 0:26.8
18:41.3 1:13:53.8 0:27.3
18:48.5 1:32:42.4 0:34.6
18.58.7 1:51:41.2 0:44.8
19:07.7  2:10:48.9 0.53.7
-3

Average Time: 18:34.8
18:14.8 18:14.8 0:00.0
18:22.0 36:36.8 0:07.
18:38.6 55:15.5 0:237
18:40.7 1:13:56.2 0:25.9
18:58.1 1:22:54 4 0:43.2
19147 1:52:09.1 0:59.9
19:23.7.  2:11:32.9 1.08.8
- 4

Average Time: 18:36.8
18:02.7 18:02.7 0:00.0
18:30.8 36:33.6 0:28.0
18:39.9 55:13.5 0:37.1
18:40.1 1:13:53.6 0:37.3
19:10.3 1:33:03.9 1.07.5
19:50.4 1.52:564 .4 1.47.7
20115 2:13:05.9 2:08.7

10/28/2017 11:37:17



IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Final Team Resuits

Giris
Girls
Cverall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Rik No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Palatine (H.S.) Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places). 168 Average Time: 18:41.2
416 Anne Marie Jordan Fr 7 7 17:58.4 17:58.4 0:00.0
Z 417 Kate Lechowicz Jr 15 22 18:19.0 36:17:5 0:20.6
3 422 Lauryn Simons Sr 36 58 18:46.2 55:03.7 0:47.8
4 418 Liz Lechowicz Jr 54 112 19:10.1 1:14:13.9 1117
5 414 Jaclyn Frank Sr 56 168 191122 1:33:26.1 1:13.7
5 412 Christina Buckstaff So (70) (238 19:28.2 1:52:54.3 1297
7 420 Ellie Roy Fr (74) (312) 19:37.1  2:12:31.4 1:38.7
cam - Glenview (Glenbrook South Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 179 Average Time: 18:41.6
278 Kate Jortberg So 6 6 17:46.3 17.46.3 0:00.0
283 Kayleigh Pitterman: Sr 22 28 18:27.5 36:13.9 0:41.1
277 lLauren Hayes - Jr 34 62 18:41.9 54:55.8 0:55.5
276 Lila Frick Jr 52 114 19:09.1 1:14:.05.0 1.22.8
£ 288 Claire Williams Jr 65 179 19:23.3  1:33%: 28 3 1:36.9
& 281 Emily Noone Sr (93) (272} 20:11.2  1:53:39 2:24.8
7 279 Megan Kennedy Sr (111) (383) 20:47.2 214268 3:00.8
Team - Libertyville Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 189 Average Time: 18:35.0
; 352 Melissa Manetsch Sr 3 3 17:02.3 17:02.3 0:00.0
358 Nora Tucker Sr 3 i 18.01.8 35:04.1 0:53.8
3 354 Jenna Ocheltree Sr 40 51 18:50.7 53:54.9 1:.48.4
349 Brilynn Dawson Sr 60 111 19:15.5 1:13:10.5 2:13.2
5 355 Maggie Shutts r 78 189 19447  1.32:55.3 2424
3 347 Margaret Buchert So (79) (268) 19:47.6 1:52:43.0 2:45.3
348 Annalese Chudy Fr (80) (348) 19491 2:12:32.1 2:46.7
Team - Arlington Heights (Hersey Finish Position- 8
eam Score (places). 197 Average Time: 18:51.1
227 Katie Fredian So 24 24 18:31.5 18:31.5 0:00.0
228 Aubrey Hasley So 25 49 18:32.8 37:04.4 0:01.2
224 Erin Barton So 41 90 18:54.3 55:58.7 0:22.8
4 232 Veronika Makowski Jr 44 134 18:56.1 1:14:54 9 0:24.5
5 225 Teagan Beckley Jr 63 197 19:208 1:34:15.7 0:49.2
g 234 Katie O'Brien Fr (76) (273) 19:442  1:53:59.9 1128
7 233 Erin Moran So (108) (379) 20:32.9 2143238 2:01.3

d Officials Jay H Marshall #28632 and 2 10/28/2017 11:37:17



IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Final Team Results

Face Date
her 28, 2017

Girls
Giris
Overali Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Palatine (Fremd) Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 203 Average Time: 18:54.2
408 Rebecca Markham So 17 17 18:23.4 18:23.4 0:00.0
401 Maerisa Ban So 18 35 18:24.4 36:47.9 0:00.9
5 411 Nupur Pokharkar Sr 27 62 18:39.3 55:27.2 0:15.8
4 402 Julia Finegan So 66 128 19:23.4  1:14:50.6 0:59.9
5 400 Hannah Ban . Sr 75 203 19:40.5  1:34:311 1:.17.0
G 405 Fiona Jordan Sr (89) (292) 20:04.4  1:54:355 1:40.9
410 Clare Oehler-O'Sullivan Sr (94) (386) 200114 2:14:47.0 1.47.9
Team - Lake Zurich Finish Position - 10
Team.Score (places). 264 Average Time: 19:08.7
337 Emily Burns Jr 1 10 18:11.6 18:11.6 0:00.0
2 336 Hayley Burk Fr 19 29 18:25.5 36:37.1 0:13.8
3 344 Melody Multra Sr 64 93 19:22.2 55:59.3 1:10.5
4 341 Elisa Krause Sr 85 178 19:81.2 115513 1:40.3
338 Meghan Furlong Sr 86 264 19:62.5  1:35:43.8 1:40.9
345 Carley Peldiak Sr (87) (351) 19:54.8  1:55:38.6 1431
7 335 Jillian Baffa Jr (90) (441) 20:06.7  2:15:45. 1:55.1
Team - Hoffman Estates (H.S.) Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 291 Average Time: 19:15.7
321 Nikki Rong Jr 48 48 19:03.0 18:03.0 0:00.0
Z 315 Michelle Diaz Jr 50 98 19:.07.2 38:10.3 0:04.2
3 317 Anna Miller - Jr 53 151 18.09.4 57:19.7 0:06.3
4 311 Bella Alansari Jr 68 219 19:249  1:16:447 0:21.8
5 319 Vanessa Peinado Sr 72 291 19:34.1 1:36:18.8 0:31.0
6 322 Allison Schrader Sr (83) (374) 19:51.1  1:56:09.9 0:48.0
7 320 Megha Ramanathanan Sr on (465) 20:08.0 2:16:18.0 1.05.0
Team - Fox Lake (Grant) Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 297 Average Time: 19:18.5
269 Eva Cardy Jr 20 20 18:25.7 18:25.7 0:00.0
2 272 Danielle Osmon Jr 45 65 18:57.2 37:22.9 0:31.4
3 270 Samantha Kaye Sr 69 134 19:27.0 56:50.0 1:01.3
274 Eliza Scoggin So 71 205 19:32.3 1:16:22.4 1.06.6
5 271 Jana Nehila Jr 92 297 20:102  1:38:32.6 1.44.5
& 275 Roxanne Temple Sr (97) (394) 20:15.0  1:56:47.7 1:49.3
7 273 Drue Polka So (115) (509) 21155  2:18:03.3 2498

10/28/2017 11:37:17



Race Date
woober 28, 2017

IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls
GCverall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Schaumburg (H.S.) Finish Position - 13
Team Score {places): 302 Average Time: 19:09.6
i 433 Madison Marasco Sr ) 2 17:00.2 17:00.2 0:00.0
2 438 Rachael Vaccaro Sr 38 40 18:48.2 35:48.5 1:48.0
3 437 Victoria Treni So 62 102 19:18.5 55:08.0 2:19.2
4 430 Ashlee Jenks Fr 96 198 20:14.2 1:16:22.3 3:14.0
' 436 Elizabeth Sodimu Jr 104 302 20:26.0 1:35:48.3 3257
6 427 Maggy Centeno Sr (110) (412) 20:458  1:56:341 3456
f 425 Katie Smith So (117) (529) 21:28.4 2:18:02. 4:.28.2
Team - Highland Park Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 334 Average Time: 19:44.9
| 304 Stephanie Kriss So 21 21 18:27.5 18.27.5 0:00.0
2 289 Jillian Butler So 37 58 18:47.2 37147 0:19.7
3 209 Kaitlyn Twadell Sr 49 107 18:06.4 56:21.1 0:38.8
300 Juliana Charlebois-Berg Jr 113 220 21:10.7 1:17:31.9 2:43.2
5 303 Rachel Hsu Jr 114 334 21126 1:38:44.5 2:451
302 Alyssa Gutierrez Sr (122) (456) 21422  2:00:26.7 3:14.7
7 308 Suzanne Schott Fr (124) (580 21482 2:22:15.0 3:20.7
Team - Lake Forest (H.S.) Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):. 363 Average Time: 19:38.8
323 Brett Chody Sr 4 4 17:34.5 17:34.5 0:00.0
328 Emma Milburn Sr 42 48 18:54 .4 36:29.0 1:18.8
3 324 Mary Gregg Sr 10 147 20:20.6 56:49.6 2:48.0
4 334 Lauren Zarek Fr 107 254 20:40.2 1:17:29.8 3:05.6
333 Kate Wildman So 109 383 201444  1:.38:14.2 3:09.8
331 Ava Schumann Fr (118) (481) 21:295 1:59:43.8 3:55.0
332 Chioe Tzau Se (126) (607) 22166  2:22.004 4:42.0
Team - Wheeling Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places). 436 Average Time: 20:06.0
446 Yailene Leon Sr 58 58 19:14.6 19:14.6 0:00.0
448 Christina Fierini Jr 73 131 19:36.6 38:51.3 0:21.9
3 440 Saleta Anda Sr 84 215 15:51.6 58:42.9 0:36.9
445 Lizeth Lecn - So 105 320 20:31.0 1:19:13.9 1:16.3
5 447 Nikki Ferraro Jr 118 436 21:16.1 1:40:30.0 2:01.4
& 447 Luz Martinez Jr (119) {555) 21:30.7  2:02.00.8 2:16.0
7 444 Taylor Gutt Jr (125) (680) 21517 2923852 5 2:37.0
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IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estaies

- Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Rib No MName Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mundelein (H.S.) Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 438 Average Time: 20:01.1
! 388 Andrea Cordova Jr 61 1 19:16.0 19:16.0 0:00.0
390 Jeanelle Jimenez So 82 143 19:50.6 39:06.7 0:345
3 393 Leslye Rodriguez Jr 88 231 19:69.9 59:06.6 0:43.8
! 254 Claire Schoenfield So 89 330 20:17.0 1:19:23.6 1:00.9
5 382 Hope Peterson Fr 108 438 20:42.1 1:.40:05.7 1.26.0
© 385 Abigail Ambrose Jr (121) (559) 21:389  2:01:447 2:22.9
7 391 Sucely Marcos Fr (123) (682) 21:48.1 2:23:32.9 2:32.0
Team - Gurnee (Warren) Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places). 439 Average Time: 20:00.8
289 Jessica DePalma Sr 57 7 19:14.2 19:14.2 0:00.0
2 283 Ashley Kachurik Jr 77 134 19:44 .6 38:58.8 0:30.4
3 254 Taylor Latza Fr 100 234 20:17.8 58:16.7 1:036
4 287 Hannah Arends Fr 102 336 20:22.2 1:19:39.0 1.08.0
5 295 Morgan Liebau So 103 439 20:25.0 1:40.04 1 1:.10.8
297 Hailey Smith So (112) (651) 20:54.0  2:00:58.1 1:39.7
290 Nikiki Harrison Fr (120) (671) 21.83:5 2223186 2:19.3
Team - Buffalo Grove Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 24C Kailyn Hellyer So Less Than 5 19:28.1 19:28.1 0:00.0
248 Rylee Bers Sr Less Than 5 19:35.4 39:03.5 0:07.2
Team - Carpentersville (Dundee-C Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):nc. Average Time:
250 Sylvia Waz - Sr Less Than 5 18:10.5 18:10.5 0:00.0
Team - Elk Grove Village (E.G.) Finish Position - inc.
Team Score (places):inc. Average Time:
1 263 Monica Casilias Jr Less Than 5 19:58.6 19:58.6 0:00.0
Team - McHenry Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):inc. Average Time:
372 Ariel Pala So Less Than 5 19:03.7 19:03.7 0:00.0
2 371 Rhyanna Ceffling So Less Than 5 19:38.7 38:42.4 0:35.0
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IHSAA Sectional Hoffman Estates

Race Date

October 28, 2017 Final Team Resuits
Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumuilative Time
BinNo  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northbrook (Glenbrook Nor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
399 Natalie Sandiow ° Fr Less Than 5 17:54.2 17:54.2 0:00.0
2 398 Carly Harris Jr Less Than 5 19:37.2 37:31.5 1:43.0
3 397 Maya Epstein So Less Than 5 20:33.9 58:05.4 2:39.6
Team ~ Rolling Mleadows Finish Position - Inc.
Team-Score (places):inc. Average Time:
1 424  Elizabeth Clark Jr Less Than 5 19:26.8 19:26.8 0:00.0
Team - Round Lake Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 425 Fatima Giron So Less Than 5 17:55.6 17:55.6 0:00.0
2 426 Jenifer Martinez So Less Than 5 20:43.6 38:39.2 2:48.0
Team - Waukegan (H.S.) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
439 Jacklyn Hernandez Jr Less Than 5 19:50.4 19:50.4 0:00.0
Team - Zion (Z.-Benton) Finish Position - Inc.
Tearn Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
452 Kelsey Hamilton Fr Less Than 5 19:067.0 19:07.0 0:00.0
453 Maya rHenderson Fr Less Than 5 21376 40:44.6 2:30.8
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